## CONFIDENTIAL

Form 3160-3										
(July 1992)		UNITED STATES (C)						FORM APPROVED		
	DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR reverse side)							OMB NO. 1004-0136		
	BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT							Expires February 28, 1995  5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.		
	APPLI	CATION F	OR PE	RMIT TO DR	LL OR DEF	PFN	<del></del>	MDA 701-90-0	ION AND SERIAL NO.	
1a. TYPE OF WORK	Drill	×		Deepen [			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME		
b TYPE OF WELL	,			Deepen L				Jicarilla Apach 7. UNIT AGREEMENT	e	
2. NAME OF OPERAT	Gas Well	X (	Other		Single Zone	Mult	iple Zone	N/A	NAME 253	
- TO MILE OF OF ERRA	Mallon Oil	Company						8. FARM OR LEASE N	NAME, WELL NO.	
ADDRESS AND TE	LEPHONE NO.						0.5	Jicarilla 31-3-3	2 SJ No. 1	
P.O. Box 2797							8 1977	9. ARLLYELL NO.	9-7635	
A LOCATION OF ME	Durango,	CO 81302		(970) 382-91	00	1412		10. FIELD AND POOL	OR WILDCAT	
4 LOCATION OF WEL At surface	1646' FSL	on clearly and in and 817' I	accordance FWL (N	e with any State requ IW/SW) Unit	rirements.*)	" K go	0 3	Cabresto Cany	on, San Jose e	
At proposed prod. zone	1646' FSL	and 817' (	-WL (N	IW/SW) Unit	111	753 C	16/1 E	AND SURVEY OR ARE		
				·	¥		? <sup>*</sup> 's &	Sec. 32, T31N-	R03W	
14 DISTANCE IN MILE	S AND DIRECT <b>52 miles e</b>	ION FROM NEA ast of Bloo	REST TO	WN OR POST OFFICE New Mexico	CE.	600	35	12. COUNTY OR PARI	ISH 13. STATE	
15. DISTANCE FROM I	PROPOSED *	40t 01 Bl00	meia	IACAN INICATION	Is NO OF NO	RES IN LEASE		Rio Arriba	NM	
LOCATION TO NEARE		726'			10. 140. 01-14	RES IN LEASE	- CVPZ	OF ACRES ASSIGNED	1	
PROPERTY OR LEASE					64	3250	The state of the		10000	
(Also to nearest drig. un	it line, if any)								157.70	
18. DISTANCE FROM I TO NEAREST WELL, D	PROPOSED LO	CATION*		4001	19. PROPOSE		20. RO	TARY OR CABLE TOOL	S	
OR APPLIED FOR, ON	THIS I FASE ET	LETED,		100'		1800'				
21 ELEVATIONS (SHO		7096' GR		22. APPROX DATE WORK WILL START		Rotary				
23	W WINE ITTER D	I, NI, OR, Elc.		POSED CASING	22. APPROX.DA	TEWORKWILL S	TART	08/01/99		
SIZE OF HOLE	GRADE,	SIZE OF CASIN	iG I		PER FOOT					
12-1/4"		8-5/8"			24#	.) 250	ING DEPTH <b>500'</b>	QUANTITY O		
7-7/8"		4-1/2"			4.7#		1800'	Circulate to sur		
				<del></del>		7	1000	300 sks 50/50 F	'02 W/additives	
EXHIDIT A: LOC	stration havey is subraductive, 4-in a manna No. 1 are over the control of the co	s waived a nitted. En 1/2" casing er consiste utlined in t entor Equi	iny neo vironm 3 will be int with he follo pment/	e additional pressity of re-orental assessmented a Federal regulation of the community of t	act extension is it in graph the with the state of the st	may be re ell pad as I viously sub productive cific progra Drilling S	equired. The ong as any romitted unde	Jicarilla Oil equired r the initial	TIT 66	
Exhibit B: Roa	ds and Pip	elines			Exhibit F:	H2S Cor	itingency Pla	n S	$\sim$ 1	
Exhibit C: One	Mile Radio	us Map			Exhibit G:	Archaeol	nay Panart	· C-		
N ABOVE SPACE DESC	RIBE PROPOSI	ED PROGRAM:	If proposa	al is to deepen, give o	lata on present pro	ductive zone and	d proposed new pro	ductive zone. If proposa	al is	
o drill or deepen direction	nally, give pertine	ent data on subs	urface loc	ations and measured	and true vertical di	epths. Give blow	vout preventer prog	ram, if any		
SIGNED: TER	Lindema			TITLE	: Operations	Superinte	ndent	DATE		
This space for Federal or	State office use	)						1		
PERMIT NO.						APP	ROVAL DATE			
Application approval does operations thereon.		ertify that the ap	plicant hol			in the subject lea	- ase which would en	title the applicant to cond	luct	
APPROVED BY	and.	Sitzles	· · · · · · ·	Mille &	Post Fu	eld Mg	1 DATE	2/9/00		
		•		*See Instructi	one On Payer	ea Sida V				

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

chse

. ... iius, tubii, itobus, N.M. 88241-1980

P 3. Drawer DD, Artesia, N.M. 88211-0719

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, N.M. 87410

2544.00

DISTRICT II

state of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised February 21, 1994

Instructions on back

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

8894

Cartificate Number

1917 G.L.O. B.C.

## OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

DISTRICT IV PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 ☐ AMENDED REPORT WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT API Number 96822 Cabresto Canyon; San Jose ext. Property Name Well Number JICARILLA 31-3-32 S.J. Operator Name Elevation MALLON OIL COMPANY 7096 10 Surface Location III. or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line 32 County 31 - N3-W 1646 SOUTH 817 WEST RIO ARRIBA 11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface III. or lot no. Bection Township Range Lot Idn Peet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County Dedicated Acres 15 Joint or Infill 16 Consolidation Code 157.70 NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 1917 G.L.O. B.C. 107.6, SET PAG OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I heraby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief Signatur Terry Lindeman Printed Name Operations Superintendent July 5, 1999 Date SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION 817 Date of Su

2581.001

N 89-56-13 E

